Rgn Replaces Ryan GA30 Parts

Aerating Unit

J Line Holders

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




"Rg JR Replaces Ryan GA30 Parts

Aerating Unit -

ItM Tine I’-é)OEII\C/IlerS Qty Price Order

No Part No. Part No. Description Req Each Quantity

Other Parts Available

1 R547600 547702 Holder - Tine 3/4 Mt 4 49.20
1 R547601 547601 Holder - Tine 5/8 Mt 4 49.20
1 R547639 547639 Holder - Tine 7/8 Mt 4 49.30
2 R547848 547848 Holder - 5 Tine 1/2 Mt 4 81.30
3 R201429 Holder - 5 Needle Tines 4 60.95
4 R547601S 819804 Stud - Tine Holder 1/2-20 8 5.15
4 R547600S Stud - Tine Holder 7/16-20 8 5.15
5 R306325 306325 Washer - Lock 5/16 Hi Col 32 0.26
6 R550098 550098 Bolt - Soc HD Cap 5/16-18 x 1-1/4 12 0.70
7 R322-5 306416 Bolt - Hex HD 5/16-18 x 1 20 0.42
8 R32128-31 Locknut - 1/2-20 Flanged 24 2.35
9 R523026 523026 Turf Hold Down - 4 Finger 1 60.95

Detail Description: use with 3 Tine Holder:

10

R523027 523027 Turf Hold Down - 3 Finger 3 51.05

Detail Description: use with 3 Tine Holder:

11

R524193 524193 Turf Hold Down - 6 Finger 1 57.90

Detail Description: use with 5 Tine Holder:

12

R524192 524192 Turf Hold Down - 5 Finger 3 54.15

Detail Description: use with 5 Tine Holder:

13 R522887 522887 Belt - Drive 2V 1 78.25
821814, .
14 R825619 825619 Filter - Fuel 1 6.90

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




"Rg JR Replaces Ryan GA30 Parts

Aerating Unit -

Ite‘rﬁ Tine I’-é)OEII\C/I!erS Qty Price Order

No Part No. Part No. Description Req Each Quantity
15 R86-3010 522972 Baldwin Hydraulic Oil Filter 1 10.65
15 RRF10611 SilverGuard Hydraulic Oil Filter 1 8.75
16 R358672 523127 Bearing - Ball 1 14.65
16 RA203603 832498 Bearing 1 10.15
16 R832499 832499 Bearing 1 12.70
17 R300105 Screw - Set 5/16-18 x 5/16 5 0.32
18 R886001 886001 Seal Kit - Fits R545770 Cylinder 1 39.45
19 R547613 547613 Lining - Brake 2PCS w/Rivets 2 17.90
20 R800527 800527 Rivet - Brake Lining 6 0.51
21 R830815 gggé?é Control - Choke 1 26.35
22 R523097 523097 Chain 2 36.65
23 R522857 522857 Pin - Pivot 4 21.40
24 R879945 879945 Solenoid - Starter 1 20.55

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




